Options for quick couplings
All cylinders can be delivered with quick copuplings
of insert type - male (1) or of screw model - female (2).
when ordering cylinders with screw type coupling, put
” P” at the end of the model (e.g. CFC1010P).
1 2
w
w

USA
Tel + 1 815 385 7777
Fax + 1 815 385 7776
NIKE POWER EQUIPMENT Ltd.
Unit 6, Stechford Trading Estate
Lyndon Road, Stechford
BIRMINGHAM B33 8BU, UK
Tel +44 121 789 77 07
Fax +44 121 789 68 66
Technical data
Name Working press. Capacity Stroke Stroke volume Piston Piston area Diameter Height Weight
 MPa kN (t) mm cm³ ø mm cm² mm mm kg
CLF50-10 70 50 (5) 10 7.1 24 7.1 60 37 0.6
CLF110-10 70 111 (11) 10 15.9 35 15.9 80 43 1.5
CLF110-30 70 111 (11) 28 44.5 35 15.9 65 75 1.8
CLF220-13 70 218 (22) 13.5 42.1 50 31.2 100 50 2.6
CLF220-50 70 218 (22) 50 156 50 31.2 85 107 3.9
CLF450-15 70 445 (45) 15 95.4 60 63.6 134 68 6.4
CLF450-40 70 445 (45) 40 254.4 60 63.6 120 120 8.8
CLF670-15 70 665 (68) 15 142.5 80 95 146 78 9.2
CLF670-45 70 665 (68) 45 427.5 80 95 146 130 14.3
CLF1100-15 70 1078 (110) 15 231 100 154 180 90 17
CLF1100-40 70 1078 (110) 40 616 100 154 180 140 23.7
CLF1500-15 70 1498 (153) 15 321 125 214 220 100 28
CLF2000-16 70 1985 (202) 16 454 140 284 250 110 40
Name Capacity A B C D G J K L P S T U V X Y
 kN (t) mm ø mm mm ø mm  mm  mm ø mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
CLF50-10 50 (5) 37 60 18 24 - 25 ø 5.5 mm 6 10 20 25 40 - - -
CLF110-10 111 (11) 43 80 18 35 - 40 ø 5.5 mm 6 10 33 32 66 - - -